Y
the
IS

Rank

Team

People Savings - Kelly Green
C: tabitha settle

Mercy Health Urbana - Safety Yellow
C: Dwight Saylor

Urbana Nazarene - Electric Blue

C: Mike McKenzie

Urbana Nazarene - Electric Blue
C: Mike McKenzie

Mercy Health Urbana - Safety Yellow
C: Dwight Saylor

Y City Sports Soccer
U13 Coed (9 - 12 yr olds) Standings

GC
8

Wins
7

4

Losses

1

4

Ties

0

0

Points

7

4

W/L %
0.875%

0.500%

0.125%

0.125%

0.500%

TPS
28

15

15

TPA
15

18

15

15

18

APPGS
3.50

1.88

0.63

0.63

1.88

APPGA
1.88

2.25

1.88

1.88

2.25

AMV
1.63

-0.38

-1.25

-1.25

-0.38
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Rank

Team

Panda - White
C: Ashley Hall

Panda - White
C: Ashley Hall

CT Comm - Scarlett

C: Mike Grim

CT Comm - Scarlett

C: Mike Grim

Serie Family - Kelly Green
C: Mike Pifher

Serie Family - Kelly Green
C: Mike Pifher

KTH - Light Blue
C: Taylor Ropp

KTH - Light Blue
C: Taylor Ropp

GC

Y City Sports Soccer
U6 Boys (4 & 5 yr olds) Standings

Wins

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA
0

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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Stiched With Care - Purple
C: Keisha Evans

Stiched With Care - Purple
C: Keisha Evans

JWP - Forest Green
C: Mitch Evans

YMCA - Fuschia
C: Michele Stokes

Mercy Health Urbana - Electric Blue
C: Andrew Miller

Mercy Health Urbana - Electric Blue
C: Andrew Miller

Y City Sports Soccer
U6 Girls (4 & 5 yr olds) Standings

GC

0

Wins

0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Y
the
A
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Team

Moose Lodge - Scarlet
C: Jonathan Whitacre

Shoemaker - Orange
C: Daniel Burroughs

Shirt Stop - Silver
C: Thomas McLaughlin

Darby Dental Smiles - Kelly Green
C: Jason Kile

Orbis - Navy Blue
C: Mitchell Stratton

Y City Sports Soccer
U9 Boys (6 - 8 yr olds) Standings

GC
7

Wins
6

6

Losses

0

2

Ties

1

0

Points

6

6

W/L %
0.929%

0.750%

0.417%

0.357%

0.063%

TPS
44

30

12

12

TPA
12

16

24

25

29

APPGS
6.29

3.75

2.00

1.71

1.00

APPGA
1.71

2.00

4.00

3.57

3.63

AMV
4.57

1.75

-2.00

-1.86

-2.63
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Team

Civista Bank - Royal Blue
C: David Hoskins

FOP - Purple
C: AJ Dixon

Urbana Dental Smiles - Fuschia
C: Jessica Kile

Stocksdale Insurance - Gold
C: Corey Sasson

GC
8

Y City Sports Soccer
U9 Girls (6 - 8 yr olds) Standings

Wins

Losses

Ties

1

Points

5

W/L %
0.688%

0.688%

0.625%

0.000%

TPS
27

23

28

TPA
15

12

20

40

APPGS
3.38

2.88

3.50

APPGA
1.88

1.50

2.50

5.00

AMV
1.50

1.38

1.00

-3.88



